YOUTHS-ALL

Position Bib #
1 16
2 11
3 124
4 17
5 4
6 9
7 7
8 18
9 5
10 8
11 15
12
13 1

Athlete Name
Jeremy MACLEAN
Eammon Clowes
Ben Lucas

Flynn RUSHGROVE
Charly MARSHALL
Natasha Lee
Ciara Yates

Dylan Hollinshead
Isabelle Plant
Millie PREECE
Ben Southgate
Chloe SHEPHARD
Erin AUSTIN

YOUTHS-FEMALE

Position Bib #
5 4
6 9
7 7
9 5
10 8
12 6
13 1

YOUTHS-MALE

Position Bib #
1 16
2 11
3 124
4 17
8 18
11 15

Athlete Name
Charly MARSHALL
Natasha Lee
Ciara Yates
Isabelle Plant
Millie PREECE
Chloe SHEPHARD
Erin AUSTIN

Athlete Name
Jeremy MACLEAN
Eammon Clowes
Ben Lucas

Flynn RUSHGROVE
Dylan Hollinshead
Ben Southgate

Gender
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Gender
F
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Gender
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Category
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Category
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages

Category

All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
All Ages
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Club

Oldbury Swimming & Triathlon Club
TRIKS
Stratford Upon Avon Triathlon Club

Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club

halesowen TRI
Stratford-Upon-avon Triathlon Club

Ttgyt
Stafford Triathlon Club

Club
Stratford Upon Avon Triathlon Club

Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
halesowen TRI
Stratford-Upon-avon Triathlon Club
Ttgyt

Stafford Triathlon Club

Club

Oldbury Swimming & Triathlon Club
TRiKS



Start
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Swim
00:06:02
00:04:54
00:04:46
00:05:12
00:04:53
00:05:03
00:04:52
00:06:04
00:05:40
00:05:29
00:08:06
00:07:46
00:05:42

Swim
00:04:53
00:05:03
00:04:52
00:05:40
00:05:29
00:07:46
00:05:42

Swim
00:06:02
00:04:54
00:04:46
00:05:12
00:06:04
00:08:06

Tl
00:01:04
00:01:04
00:01:02
00:01:07
00:00:58
00:01:10
00:01:03
00:00:54
00:01:44
00:01:46
00:02:35
00:01:22
00:01:54

Tl
00:00:58
00:01:10
00:01:03
00:01:44
00:01:46
00:01:22
00:01:54

T1
00:01:04
00:01:04
00:01:02
00:01:07
00:00:54
00:02:35

Cycle
00:13:32
00:16:08
00:15:50
00:16:26
00:17:07
00:16:51
00:17:59
00:17:05
00:20:01
00:19:23
00:16:23
00:20:34
00:24:44

Cycle
00:17:07
00:16:51
00:17:59
00:20:01
00:19:23
00:20:34
00:24:44

Cycle
00:13:32
00:16:08
00:15:50
00:16:26
00:17:05
00:16:23

T2+Run
00:10:59
00:10:59
00:11:29
00:12:12
00:12:22
00:12:17
00:12:47
00:13:05
00:14:17
00:15:48
00:18:01
00:19:08
00:17:51

T2+Run
00:12:22
00:12:17
00:12:47
00:14:17
00:15:48
00:19:08
00:17:51

T2+Run
00:10:59
00:10:59
00:11:29
00:12:12
00:13:05
00:18:01

Gun Time
00:31:38
00:33:07
00:33:10
00:35:00
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:36:44
00:37:11
00:41:45
00:42:29
00:45:07
00:48:53
00:50:13

Gun Time
00:35:22
00:35:24
00:36:44
00:41:45
00:42:29
00:48:53
00:50:13

Gun Time
00:31:38
00:33:07
00:33:10
00:35:00
00:37:11
00:45:07

Time Difference

+00:01:29
+00:01:32
+00:03:22
+00:03:44
+00:03:46
+00:05:06
+00:05:33
+00:10:07
+00:10:51
+00:13:29
+00:17:15
+00:18:35

Time Difference
+00:03:44
+00:03:46
+00:05:06
+00:10:07
+00:10:51
+00:17:15
+00:18:35

Time Difference

+00:01:29
+00:01:32
+00:03:22
+00:05:33
+00:13:29



