## **YOUTHS-ALL**

Position	Bib#	Athlete Name	Gender	Category	Club
1	16	Jeremy MACLEAN	M	All Ages	
2	11	Eammon Clowes	M	All Ages	
3	124	Ben Lucas	M	All Ages	Oldbury Swimming & Triathlon Club
4	17	Flynn RUSHGROVE	M	All Ages	TRiKS
5	4	Charly MARSHALL	F	All Ages	Stratford Upon Avon Triathlon Club
6	9	Natasha Lee	F	All Ages	
7	7	Ciara Yates	F	All Ages	Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
8	18	Dylan Hollinshead	M	All Ages	
9	5	Isabelle Plant	F	All Ages	halesowen TRI
10	8	Millie PREECE	F	All Ages	Stratford-Upon-avon Triathlon Club
11	15	Ben Southgate	M	All Ages	
12	6	Chloe SHEPHARD	F	All Ages	Ttgyt
13	1	Erin AUSTIN	F	All Ages	Stafford Triathlon Club

## **YOUTHS-FEMALE**

Position	Bib#	<b>Athlete Name</b>	Gender	Category	Club
5	4	Charly MARSHALL	F	All Ages	Stratford Upon Avon Triathlon Club
6	9	Natasha Lee	F	All Ages	
7	7	Ciara Yates	F	All Ages	Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
9	5	Isabelle Plant	F	All Ages	halesowen TRI
10	8	Millie PREECE	F	All Ages	Stratford-Upon-avon Triathlon Club
12	6	Chloe SHEPHARD	F	All Ages	Ttgyt
13	1	Erin AUSTIN	F	All Ages	Stafford Triathlon Club

## **YOUTHS-MALE**

Position	Bib#	<b>Athlete Name</b>	Gender	Category	Club
1	16	Jeremy MACLEAN	М	All Ages	
2	11	<b>Eammon Clowes</b>	М	All Ages	
3	124	Ben Lucas	М	All Ages	Oldbury Swimming & Triathlon Club
4	17	Flynn RUSHGROVE	М	All Ages	TRIKS
8	18	Dylan Hollinshead	М	All Ages	
11	15	Ben Southgate	М	All Ages	

Copyright StuWeb Race Timing - https://www.stuweb.co.uk Not for re-publication online without prior written permission.

			_			
Start	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2+Run	Gun Time	Time Difference
00:00:00	00:06:02	00:01:04	00:13:32	00:10:59	00:31:38	
00:00:00	00:04:54	00:01:04	00:16:08	00:10:59	00:33:07	+00:01:29
00:00:00	00:04:46	00:01:02	00:15:50	00:11:29	00:33:10	+00:01:32
00:00:00	00:05:12	00:01:07	00:16:26	00:12:12	00:35:00	+00:03:22
00:00:00	00:04:53	00:00:58	00:17:07	00:12:22	00:35:22	+00:03:44
00:00:00	00:05:03	00:01:10	00:16:51	00:12:17	00:35:24	+00:03:46
00:00:00	00:04:52	00:01:03	00:17:59	00:12:47	00:36:44	+00:05:06
00:00:00	00:06:04	00:00:54	00:17:05	00:13:05	00:37:11	+00:05:33
00:00:00	00:05:40	00:01:44	00:20:01	00:14:17	00:41:45	+00:10:07
00:00:00	00:05:29	00:01:46	00:19:23	00:15:48	00:42:29	+00:10:51
00:00:00	00:08:06	00:02:35	00:16:23	00:18:01	00:45:07	+00:13:29
00:00:00	00:07:46	00:01:22	00:20:34	00:19:08	00:48:53	+00:17:15
00:00:00	00:05:42	00:01:54	00:24:44	00:17:51	00:50:13	+00:18:35

Start	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2+Run	<b>Gun Time</b>	Time Difference
00:00:00	00:04:53	00:00:58	00:17:07	00:12:22	00:35:22	+00:03:44
00:00:00	00:05:03	00:01:10	00:16:51	00:12:17	00:35:24	+00:03:46
00:00:00	00:04:52	00:01:03	00:17:59	00:12:47	00:36:44	+00:05:06
00:00:00	00:05:40	00:01:44	00:20:01	00:14:17	00:41:45	+00:10:07
00:00:00	00:05:29	00:01:46	00:19:23	00:15:48	00:42:29	+00:10:51
00:00:00	00:07:46	00:01:22	00:20:34	00:19:08	00:48:53	+00:17:15
00:00:00	00:05:42	00:01:54	00:24:44	00:17:51	00:50:13	+00:18:35

Start	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2+Run	<b>Gun Time</b>	Time Difference
00:00:00	00:06:02	00:01:04	00:13:32	00:10:59	00:31:38	
00:00:00	00:04:54	00:01:04	00:16:08	00:10:59	00:33:07	+00:01:29
00:00:00	00:04:46	00:01:02	00:15:50	00:11:29	00:33:10	+00:01:32
00:00:00	00:05:12	00:01:07	00:16:26	00:12:12	00:35:00	+00:03:22
00:00:00	00:06:04	00:00:54	00:17:05	00:13:05	00:37:11	+00:05:33
00:00:00	00:08:06	00:02:35	00:16:23	00:18:01	00:45:07	+00:13:29